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The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other
person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with
respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating

substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions
to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of

the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply
affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose

of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.  
ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

R E N T  D I S C L A I M E R

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as
to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to

determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.
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D I S C L A I M E R

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of
actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent

only, and Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as to whether such rent may
actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent

increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should
conduct their own investigation to determine whether such rent increases are legally

permitted and reasonably attainable.
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OFFERING SUMMARY
2175 CHESTNUT AVE

FINANCIAL
Listing Price $2,600,000

Down Payment 100% / $2,600,000

NOI $150,596

Cap Rate 5.79%

Price/SF $318.86

Rent/SF (Monthly) $2.28

Rent/SF (Annually) $27.37

Price/Unit $185,714

OPERATIONAL
Rentable SF 8,154 SF

# of Units 14

Lot Size 0.15 Acres (6,534 SF)

Occupancy -

Year Built 1929

Listing Price

$2,600,000
Cap Rate

5.79%
# of Units

14
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
Long Beach,  CA 90806

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW
Marcus & Millichap, as the exclusive listing agent, is pleased to present 2175 Chestnut Avenue, located in Long Beach, California. This 2-story, 14-unit multifamily

building was originally built in 1929 and represents an excellent value-add opportunity in the desirable South Wrigley neighborhood of Long Beach. The total building
area is approximately 8,154 square feet, situated on a 6,470 square-foot parcel. The unit mix consists of fourteen (14) large studio units averaging ±585 square feet each.

The property features new electric sub-panels and is separately metered for gas and electricity, helping to keep operating expenses low. There are also four parking
spaces in the rear, which can generate additional income.

2175 Chestnut Avenue offers a prime rental location within walking distance to St. Mary Medical Center, popular restaurants, shopping centers, and entertainment
options in Downtown Long Beach, Pine Avenue, and Shoreline Village. The property is also a short drive from California State University, Long Beach, as well as the
dining, retail, and entertainment offerings along Second Street. This location benefits from high tenant demand and strong market fundamentals. Tenants enjoy the

ocean breeze, easy access to the 405 and 710 freeways, and proximity to shops, restaurants, cafes, entertainment venues, and grocery stores, while owners benefit from
the stability of a sought-after coastal market.

The City of Long Beach continues to see substantial redevelopment, with over $2B invested in real estate transactions and new projects since 2013. The city currently
has 3,997 residential units in the development pipeline. Notable nearby projects include: The Shoreline Gateway at 777 E. Ocean Boulevard, which is a 35-story high 315

residential unit property with 6,700 sq. ft. of restaurant and retail space, the Ocean View Tower at 200 West Ocean Boulevard, which has 142 units with 4,100 sq. ft. of
commercial space, and Volta on Pine at 635 Pine Avenue, which has 271 units with 1,302 sq. ft. of retail and commercial space. Current construction includes the

renovation of The Breakers Hotel, which is 432 units and over 17,793 sq. ft. of retail space, Aster, which is 218 units and 7,300 sq. ft. of commercial space, and
Broadstone Promenade, which is 189 units with ground floor retail space as well. Additionally, the Port of Long Beach is undergoing a $4.4 billion redevelopment,

projected to create 14,000 new and permanent jobs in Southern California. This is an excellent opportunity to acquire a quality asset in a high demand rental market with
strong in place income in a great neighborhood of Long Beach.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
Fourteen Large Studio Units Averaging ±585 Square Feet

Value-Add Opportunity

Five Single Car Garages For Additional Income or ADU Potential (Buyer to Verify)

A Quiet Neighborhood of South Wrigley Surrounded by 1260 Single Family Residences Within a

Half-Mile Radius

Close to California State University Long Beach (CSULB), Hospitals, Long Beach Airport, and

Downtown Long Beach and Convention Center

Nearby and Easy Access to Interstate Freeways and Mass Transportation

10  //  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
LOCAL MAP
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
RETAIL AERIAL
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
AERIAL
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
FINANCIAL DETAILS
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
FINANCIAL DETAILS
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
FINANCIAL DETAILS
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SA L E  C O M PS  M A P

 
2175 Chestnut Ave

 
A 1604 Magnolia Ave

 
B 1036 Chestnut Ave

 
C 1880 Cedar Ave

 
D 1633 Chestnut Ave

 
E 1845 Maine Ave
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SUBJECT PROPERTY PRICE BLDG SF PRICE/SF LOT SIZE PRICE/UNIT CAP RATE # OF UNITS CLOSE

2175 Chestnut Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

$2,600,000 8,154 SF $318.86 0.15 AC $185,714 5.79% 14 On Market

SALE COMPARABLES PRICE BLDG SF PRICE/SF LOT SIZE PRICE/UNIT CAP RATE # OF UNITS CLOSE

1604 Magnolia Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90813 

$1,130,000 3,428 SF $329.64 0.08 AC $141,250 4.87% 8 07/09/2025

1036 Chestnut Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90813 

$1,190,000 3,770 SF $315.65 0.17 AC $170,000 7.02% 7 04/08/2025

1880 Cedar Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

$2,100,000 7,358 SF $285.40 0.18 AC $210,000 5.83% 10 03/25/2025

1633 Chestnut Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90813 

$2,130,000 7,357 SF $289.52 0.17 AC $213,000 6.18% 10 01/28/2025

1845 Maine Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

$1,455,000 4,690 SF $310.23 0.17 AC $121,250 4.89% 12 08/21/2025

AVERAGES $1,601,000 5,321 SF $306.09 0.15 AC $171,100 5.76% 9 -

A

B

C

D

E

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
SALE COMPS SUMMARY
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
CAP RATE CHART
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
GRM CHART
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
PRICE PER SF CHART
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
PRICE PER UNIT CHART
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2175 Chestnut Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,600,000Listing Price: $318.86Price/SF:

MultifamilyProperty Type: 11.65GRM:

$150,596NOI: 5.79%Cap Rate:

1929Year Built: On MarketCOE:

14Number Of Units: 0.15 AcresLot Size:

$185,714Price/Unit: 8,154 SFTotal SF:

UNIT TYPE # UNITS

Studio 14

TOTAL/AVG 14

1604 Magnolia Ave
Long Beach, CA 90813

A

 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,130,000Sale Price: $329.64Price/SF:

MultifamilyProperty Type: 10.72GRM:

$55,131NOI: 4.87%Cap Rate:

1928Year Built: 07/09/2025COE:

8Number Of Units: 0.08 AcresLot Size:

$141,250Price/Unit: 3,428 SFTotal SF:

UNIT TYPE # UNITS

Studio 7

1 Bed/1 Bath 1

TOTAL/AVG 8

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
SALE COMPS
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1036 Chestnut Ave
Long Beach, CA 90813

B

 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,190,000Sale Price: $315.65Price/SF:

MultifamilyProperty Type: 10.71GRM:

$83,556NOI: 7.02%Cap Rate:

1949Year Built: 04/08/2025COE:

7Number Of Units: 0.17 AcresLot Size:

$170,000Price/Unit: 3,770 SFTotal SF:

UNIT TYPE # UNITS

1 Bed/1 Bath 6

1 Bed/1 Bath SFH 1

TOTAL/AVG 7

1880 Cedar Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

C

 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,100,000Sale Price: $285.40Price/SF:

MultifamilyProperty Type: 10.07GRM:

$122,360NOI: 5.83%Cap Rate:

1954Year Built: 03/25/2025COE:

10Number Of Units: 0.18 AcresLot Size:

$210,000Price/Unit: 7,358 SFTotal SF:

UNIT TYPE # UNITS

2 Bed/1 Bath 3

1 Bed/1 Bath 6

Studio 1

TOTAL/AVG 10

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
SALE COMPS
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1633 Chestnut Ave
Long Beach, CA 90813

D

 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,130,000Sale Price: $289.52Price/SF:

MultifamilyProperty Type: 11.12GRM:

$131,617NOI: 6.18%Cap Rate:

1958Year Built: 01/28/2025COE:

10Number Of Units: 0.17 AcresLot Size:

$213,000Price/Unit: 7,357 SFTotal SF:

UNIT TYPE # UNITS

2 Bed/2 Bath 2

1 Bed/1 Bath 8

TOTAL/AVG 10

1845 Maine Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

E

 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,455,000Sale Price: $310.23Price/SF:

MultifamilyProperty Type: 13.18GRM:

$71,149NOI: 4.89%Cap Rate:

1923Year Built: 08/21/2025COE:

12Number Of Units: 0.17 AcresLot Size:

$121,250Price/Unit: 4,690 SFTotal SF:

UNIT TYPE # UNITS

Studio 10

1 Bed/1 Bath 2

TOTAL/AVG 12

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
SALE COMPS
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Re n t  Co m p s  S umma r y
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RENT COMPARABLES



R E N T  C O M PS  M A P

 
2175 Chestnut Ave

 
A 2137 Pacific Ave

 
B 2141 Chestnut Ave

 
C 2191 Chestnut Ave

 
D 2466 Cedar Ave

 
E 1865 Lemon Ave

RENT COMPARABLES  //  37
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SUBJECT PROPERTY AVAILABLE SF LOT SIZE # OF UNITS

2175 Chestnut Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

8,154 SF 0.15 AC 14

RENT COMPARABLES AVAILABLE SF LOT SIZE # OF UNITS

2137 Pacific Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

3,880 SF 0.11 AC 4

2141 Chestnut Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

4,859 SF 0.15 AC 8

2191 Chestnut Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

9,845 SF 0.15 AC 14

2466 Cedar Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

6,140 SF 0.15 AC 10

1865 Lemon Ave 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

3,504 SF 0.17 AC 3

AVERAGES 5,646 SF 0.15 AC 8

A

B

C

D

E

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
RENT COMPS SUMMARY
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2175 CHESTNUT AVE
RENT BY BED CHART
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 Year Built 19292175 Chestnut Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

UNIT TYPE RENT
Studio $1,328

TOTAL/AVG $1,328

Stainless Steel Appliances; In-Unit W/D; Shaker Cabinets; Quartz Countertops; Vinyl Flooring; New Bathtub; In-Unit A/C

2137 Pacific Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

A

UNIT TYPE RENT
Studio $1,575

TOTAL/AVG $1,575

 Year Built 1953 4 Units

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
RENT COMPS
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Shaker Cabinets; Quartz Countertops; Laminate Flooring; Hood Vent; On-Site Laundry Facility

2141 Chestnut Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

B

UNIT TYPE RENT
Studio $1,595

TOTAL/AVG $1,595

 Year Built 1931 8 Units

Shaker Cabinets; Granite Countertops; Vinyl Flooring; In-Unit A/C

2191 Chestnut Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

C

UNIT TYPE RENT
Studio $1,550

TOTAL/AVG $1,550

 Year Built 1929 14 Units

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
RENT COMPS
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Stainless Steel Appliances; Quartz Countertops; Plank Flooring; Updated Bathroom Fixtures

2466 Cedar Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

D

UNIT TYPE RENT
Studio $1,595

TOTAL/AVG $1,595

 Year Built 1948 10 Units

Shaker Cabinets; Vinyl Flooring; In-Unit A/C

1865 Lemon Ave
Long Beach, CA 90806

E

UNIT TYPE RENT
Studio $1,500

TOTAL/AVG $1,500

 Year Built 1955 3 Units

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
RENT COMPS
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L o ng  B e a c h  M a rke t  O ve r v i e w
De mogr a ph i c s

MARKET OVERVIEW



D O W N T O W N  L O N G  B E A C H  A R E A
Long Beach, California, is a dynamic coastal city in Los Angeles County, 
known for its diverse community, major port operations, and mix of 
urban and beachside lifestyles. With a population of around 460,000, it 
ranks among the largest cities in California and serves as a cultural and 
economic hub in Southern California.

Downtown Long Beach is an urban waterfront of approximately 31,000 
people covering 1.38 square miles. Downtown Long Beach sits at the 
intersection of Orange County and the rest of LA County, serving as 
the bridge to Southern California’s major counties. There are three 
major airports within a 20-mile radius of Downtown Long Beach: 
Los Angeles International Airport (LAX), Long Beach Airport (LGB), 
and JohnWayne Santa Ana Airport (SNA). The Downtown area is 
serviced by the 710 freeway, four Metro A Line stops, 23 Long Beach 
Transit buses, and 10 centerline miles of bike lanes.

The Port of Long Beach is one of the busiest seaports in the 
world, playing a vital role in international trade and serving as 
a gateway for goods moving between the U.S. and Asia. This 
makes logistics, shipping, and related industries central to 
the local economy, alongside sectors such as healthcare, 
aerospace, education, and tourism. Major employers include 
California State University, Long Beach (CSULB), Long Beach 
Unified School District, and MemorialCare Health System.

The city is known for its vibrant waterfront, anchored by 
the Aquarium of the Pacific , Shoreline Village, and the 
permanently docked RMS Queen Mary. Belmont Shore 
and Naples Island offer more laid-back beachside 
neighborhoods, while downtown Long Beach has become 
a hub for entertainment, dining, and conventions, 
highlighted by the Long Beach Convention Center.  

There are 73 acres of parks and open space within 
downtown. Shoreline aquatic park was the most 
visited open space, with over 2.4 Million unique visits 
in 2023, an increase of 200,000 visitors from 2022.

MARKET OVERVIEW  //  45



Market 
Overview

10k
Long Beach
Marathon

185k
Long Beach Grand 
Prix

4.3M
SF of Total Office 
Inventory

37k
Total Number of 
Students in Area

10k
Workers in Area - 
Average Age of 3746  //  MARKET OVERVIEW



D OW N TOW N  S H O R E L I N E  V I S I O N  P L A N
The Downtown Shoreline area serves as the threshold between Downtown Long 

Beach and the City’s waterfront and covers the coastal area south of Ocean Boulevard 

from Golden Shore Drive to Alamitos Avenue. This area is home to iconic residences, 

offices, hotels and restaurants set amid the City’s convention center, Aquarium of 

the Pacific , harbors, marinas, shoreline parks and beaches.  

Because the existing Plan for this area has not been comprehensively updated since 

the 1970s, the vision planning process underway aims to create a community vision 

for Downtown Shoreline as an inclusive world-class waterfront destination and 

community amenity.

The City is undertaking a multistep planning effort to overhaul the District’s outdated 

land use and zoning regulations. The City is currently working to establish the Vision 

Plan, with an anticipated completion date of fall 2025. The Vision Plan will then form 

the foundation for a modern specific plan to guide development and change. In the 

final phase, the City will certify the proposed changes with the California Coastal 

Commission. 

PD-6 or Downtown Shoreline includes areas south of Ocean Boulevard, from the 

Los Angeles River on the west to Alamitos Beach on the east. The area is home to 

Rainbow Harbor, the Downtown Marina, the Aquarium of the Paciic , the Convention

Center and Elephant Lot, the Pike outlets, as well as the Catalina Landing development.

The Queensway Bridge connects Downtown Shoreline to the other side of the Bay, 

to destinations such as the Queen Mary and the Carnival Cruise Terminal.

CLICK HERE FOR THE FULL PLAN
MARKET OVERVIEW  //  47
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L O N G  B E A C H  A  B U R G E O N I N G  C O R E  M A R K E T

Long Beach’s central location and proximity to a diverse labor pool have made the city a logical choice for many California 
and international businesses. The city is anchored by two world-class ports and a modernized airport, and offers numerous 
amenities and a well-developed infrastructure including quality office and commercial space, public transit options, and 
freeway accessibility. Downtown Long Beach acts as the city’s economic and cultural center and is home to over 1,700 
businesses, employing approximately 44,000 people. The city’s economy is well diversified, with no single employment 

sector accounting for a majority of the regional workforce.   

Major Employers Include:

STRONG UNDERLYING FUNDAMENTALS WILL DRIVE OPERATIONS & GROWTH

The City of Long Beach 
The California State University  BRAGG Companies Apparel  EPSON   

MemorialCare Health System  BOEING  Verizon  
Molina HealthCare

Over $2B
Invested in real 

estate transactions 
& new development 
projects since 2013

Port of Long Beach
One of the largest 
ports in the world

2,000
Residential units 

built within the last 
10 years

344k SF
of retail & 

entertainment
space

Over 100
Restaurants in 

DTLB

$6.5M
Invested into the 

Pine Avenue refresh 
project

1.3M SF
Of ground retail 

space

$114K
DTLB has many 
wealthy workers 

who earn an average 
income of $114k
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Downtown Long Beach has one of the highest employment densities in Long Beach. It also provides a large share of 
job opportunities for the residents of nearby cities. More than 37,000 people are employed in Downtown Long Beach. 
More than 24 percent of the people employed in Downtown are from Long Beach; nearby cities such as Los Angeles, 

Lakewood, Carson, Bellflower and Torrance account for an additional 24 percent of the employed in Downtown.

The next wave of investment will continue Downtown Long Beach’s remarkable evolution. Over the next few years, the 
following swell of planned development will deliver:

D O W N T O W N  E C O N O M I C  D E V E L O P M E N T

D E V E L O P M E N T  A C T I V I T Y
DTLB has 38 major projects in the development pipeline totaling approximately 6,500 new housing units.

Project types include market-rate and below- market rate housing, adaptive reuse projects, micro-units and commercial 
development.

Construction in Downtown is regulated primarily by two Planned Development (PD) Districts: the PD-30 Downtown Plan or 
PD-6 Downtown Shoreline Plan. PD-30 and PD-6 enable high-density and mixed-use development that encourages transit 

access, walkability, and job growth.

These planned developments also address building design, streetscape standards and open space to promote a cohesive 
community character.

Nearly 1,700 residential units

740,000 sq.ft . of office space

400 hotel rooms

56,370 sq.ft . of retail space

15,000 sq.ft . of arts-related uses

500,000+ sq.ft . of civic space

31 new courtrooms

545,000 sq.ft . court building

DTLB ECONOMIC PROFILE 202450  //  MARKET OVERVIEW



T H E  P O R T  O F  L O N G  B E A C H

The Port of Long Beach, also known as the Harbor Department of the City of Long Beach, is the second-busiest container 
port in the United States, after the Port of Los Angeles, which it adjoins. Acting as a major gateway for US–Asian trade, 
the port occupies 3,200 acres of land with 25 miles of waterfront in the city of Long Beach, California. The Port of Long 
Beach is located less than two miles southwest of Downtown Long Beach and approximately 25 miles south of Downtown 
Los Angeles. The seaport generates approximately US$100 billion in trade and employs more than 316,000 people in 

Southern California.

SECOND BUSIEST PORT IN THE UNITED STATES

Each year the port handles over 6.8 million 20-foot container units (TEUs).

1.4 million jobs throughout the U.S. are related to trade generated by the 
Port of Long Beach.  

The top imports are crude oil, electronics, plastics, furniture and clothing.  

The Port of Long Beach provides about 370,000 jobs and generates close to 
$5.6 billion a year in state and local tax revenues.  

The port has 80 available berths and 10 piers.

T H E  P O R T  O F  L O N G  B E A C H  F A C T S  &  S T A T S

MARKET OVERVIEW  //  51



The Port Los Angeles & The Port of Long Beach 

Combine to Make the 

 
Port in the United States

BUSIEST
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‘LONG BEACH BOWL’ AMPHITHEATER CONCEPT AT THE 
QUEEN MARY TAKES ANOTHER STEP TOWARD REALITY

It is being dubbed the “Long Beach Bowl”—think Greek Theater in capacity and 
Hollywood Bowl in style. And it will be by the Queen Mary with the DTLB skyline 
as its backdrop. With the potential to draw from a larger pool of artists with such 
a distinctly unique venue, the city has taken a significant step toward making the 
Bowl a reality.  Announced last year, the Long Beach Bowl was packaged as part of 
the City’s “Elevate 28” focus on the Olympics. Mayor Rex Richardson considers this a 
large part of his tenure’s focus on the need for city entertainment and culture.  The 
first part? A temporary structure—approved back in January after directing the City 
Manager in his budget to look at the feasibility of the project with the DTLB skyline 
and water as its backdrop—would allow some 8,000 to 10,000 people to view concerts 
and shows. The second, much more complicated part? A permanent venue.

MARKET OVERVIEW  //  53



M A R I N A  V I S T A 
P A R K

R E C R E A T I O N  P A R K  & 
G O L F  C O U R S E  1 8

P O R T  O F 
L O N G  B E A C H

C A L I F O R N I A  S T A T E 
N O R T H - W E S T  C O L L E G E  - 

L O N G  B E A C H

T I B O R  R U B I N  V A 
M E D I C A L  C E N T E R

L O N G  B E A C H 
A I R P O R T

D O W N T O W N D O W N T O W N 
L O N G  B E A C HL O N G  B E A C H B E L M O N T  S H O R E S  -  E  2 N D  S T  S H O P P I N G
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L E I S U R E
 W O R L D

E L  D O R A D O  P A R K 
G O L F  C O U R S E

T H E  P I K E  O U T L E T S

T H E  S K Y  R O O M  -  F A I R M O N T  B R E A K E R S  H O T E L

E L  D O R A D O
 P A R K  W E S T
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5 5 5  S T E A K H O U S E
L’ O P E R A  I T A L I A N  R E S T A U R A N T

L O N G  B E A C H  C O N V E N T I O N  A N D  E N T E R T A I N M E N T  C E N T E R
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K I N G ’ S  F I S H  H O U S E

P A R K E R ’ S  L I G H T H O U S E

A Q U A R I U M  O F  T H E  P A C I F I C
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A e r i a l  M a p / D e t a i l e d  Te n a n t  D i r e c t o r y
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We l l s  Fa r g o  /  L a n t i c a  P i z z e r i a  D a  M i c h e l e  ( O p e n i n g  2 0 2 3 )

S u p e r m e x

R o x i e s  C l e a n e r s  /  J r.  M e x  Ta k e - O u t

S c h o o l s  F i r s t  C r e d i t  U n i o n

P h i l z  C o f f e e  /  Fa r m e r s  a n d  M e r c h a n t s  B a n k

N i c k ’s  o n  2 n d  /  L a  C r e p e r i e

AT&T

P r e s s e d  /  S t e r e o s c o p e  C o f f e e

S a m e  D a y  H e a l t h  /  2 n d  S t  U S A  ( O p e n i n g  l a t e  2 0 2 2 )

B a n k  o f  A m e r i c a

O p e n  S e s a m e  /  Q u i n n’s  P u b  Ya s u  o n  2 n d  /  P r o p e r  S h o e s  /  Ve r i z o n  G o  W i r e l e s s

H o u s e  o f  P a w  /  D i s c o v e r y  S h o p

S t a r b u c k ’s  /  P e t  Fo o d  E x p r e s s  /  S i m m z y ’s

M o o n  M o u n t a i n  C o f f e e

L o u i e’s  o n  2 n d

B e l m o n t  N a i l s  /  C i n n a h o l i c

B r e a k f a s t  R e p u b l i c  ( O p e n i n g  E a r l y  2 0 2 3 )

Sushi on Fire / Liv’s Oyster Bar / Riley’s on 2nd / Shannon’s Bayshore / Domenico’s

C u l t i  P l a z a

B e l m o n t  P o i n t

R o e  S e a f o o d

S o u t h  o f  N i c k ’s  ( O p e n i n g  2 0 2 3 )

L u t h e r  B u r b a n k  S a v i n g s

R u n n e r ’s  H i g h

G a l l a g h e r  C h i r o p r a c t i c

S h o r e  B u s i n e s s  C e n t e r

Ta c o  S h o r e  /  G e o r g e’s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

21

22

23

24

25

16

17

18

19

20

11

12

13

14

15

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

47

48

49

50

51

42

43

44

45

46

37

38

39

40

41

D o g z  B a r  &  G r i l l

N o r g e  C l e a n e r s

T i l l y ’s

A n g e l o’s  D e l i

S a n c h o’s  Ta c o s

R a n c e’s  C h i c a g o  P i z z a

E l  P o l l o  L o c o

D a v e’s  H o t  C h i c k e n  ( O p e n i n g  S p r i n g  2 0 2 3 )  /  L e g e n d s

Va n’s

V i a j e  M e x i c a n  C u i s i n e  ( O p e n i n g  l a t e  2 0 2 2 )

C h a s e

R i t e  A i d

L o n g  B e a c h  Ta p  H o u s e

P a n a m a  J o e’s

USPS

O ’ M y  S o l e

O n y x  F i t n e s s  /  B i l l i n g s  AC E  H a r d w a r e

P i e t r i s  B a k e r y

L u n a  B o u t i q u e

The Belmont Athletic Club/ Shara Women’s Fashions & Accessories

2 n d  &  S a i n t

Yo g u r t l a n d

B l u e  D i a m o n d  J e w e l e r s

E l i s o n  R D  /  Wa t c h  &  C l o c k  C e n t e r

N u  D u  S a l o n  /  L e t ’s  Yo l k  A b o u t  I t  /  C o l o s s u s  B r e a d  +  C o f f e e

R u b i o’s  /  A r o m a  D i  R o m a

S h e l d r a k e  C o f f e e
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52

D e t a i l e d  Te n a n t  D i r e c t o r y
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53

54
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BREAKFAST REPUBLIC L’ANTICA PIZZERIA DA MICHELE

LEGENDS NICKS ON 2ND OPEN SESAME
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SECOND & SAINT SIMMZYS

STARBUCKS
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PANAMA JOES PET FOOD EXPRESS

PHILZ COFFEE ROE
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URBAN OUTFITTERS WHOLE FOODS

VOURI
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As RESTAURANT EVEREVE

LULULEMON SEPHORA
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POPULATION 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2029 Projection

Total Population 49,906 253,005 521,023

2024 Estimate

Total Population 49,603 251,687 518,019

2020 Census

Total Population 50,586 255,748 530,318

2010 Census

Total Population 53,005 256,881 523,633

Daytime Population

2024 Estimate 35,248 247,086 505,475

HOUSEHOLDS 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2029 Projection

Total Households 15,687 97,113 191,665

2024 Estimate

Total Households 15,405 95,792 189,537

Average (Mean) Household Size 3.2 2.7 2.8

2020 Census

Total Households 15,016 93,986 186,612

2010 Census

Total Households 14,239 88,479 177,831

Growth 2024-2029 1.8% 1.4% 1.1%

HOUSING UNITS 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Occupied Units

2029 Projection 16,243 102,820 200,891

2024 Estimate 15,950 101,388 198,606

Owner Occupied 4,443 28,628 76,875

Renter Occupied 10,957 67,169 112,536

Vacant 545 5,596 9,069

Persons in Units

2024 Estimate Total Occupied Units 15,405 95,792 189,537

1 Person Units 19.5% 33.2% 29.6%

2 Person Units 24.0% 27.6% 27.8%

3 Person Units 17.6% 14.1% 15.0%

4 Person Units 16.4% 12.2% 13.5%

5 Person Units 11.8% 7.0% 7.6%

6+ Person Units 10.7% 5.9% 6.5%

HOUSEHOLDS BY INCOME 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2024 Estimate

$200,000 or More 7.1% 8.7% 10.9%

$150,000-$199,999 6.8% 7.7% 9.3%

$100,000-$149,999 15.6% 16.1% 18.5%

$75,000-$99,999 12.1% 13.6% 13.6%

$50,000-$74,999 18.1% 17.4% 15.6%

$35,000-$49,999 12.9% 10.7% 9.7%

$25,000-$34,999 10.4% 8.1% 7.0%

$15,000-$24,999 7.7% 7.1% 6.4%

Under $15,000 9.4% 10.6% 9.0%

Average Household Income $87,830 $92,083 $102,522

Median Household Income $70,288 $73,024 $82,381

Per Capita Income $27,363 $36,226 $38,615

POPULATION PROFILE 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population By Age

2024 Estimate Total Population 49,603 251,687 518,019

Under 20 28.8% 23.0% 23.4%

20 to 34 Years 24.3% 25.9% 23.8%

35 to 39 Years 7.4% 8.1% 7.5%

40 to 49 Years 12.9% 13.0% 12.9%

50 to 64 Years 17.0% 18.0% 18.8%

Age 65+ 9.6% 12.0% 13.6%

Median Age 35.0 37.0 38.0

Population 25+ by Education Level

2024 Estimate Population Age 25+ 31,647 176,165 360,820

Elementary (0-8) 22.4% 14.7% 12.3%

Some High School (9-11) 10.5% 8.3% 8.1%

High School Graduate (12) 21.2% 18.3% 19.0%

Some College (13-15) 21.9% 22.0% 22.2%

Associate Degree Only 5.8% 6.5% 7.2%

Bachelor's Degree Only 13.8% 20.4% 20.7%

Graduate Degree 4.5% 9.8% 10.5%

Population by Gender

2024 Estimate Total Population 49,603 251,687 518,019

Male Population 50.0% 49.9% 50.5%

Female Population 50.0% 50.1% 49.5%
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POPULATION

In 2024, the population in your selected geography is 518,019. The 

population has changed by -1.07 percent since 2010. It is estimated 

that the population in your area will be 521,023 five years from now, 

which represents a change of 0.6 percent from the current year. The 

current population is 50.5 percent male and 49.5 percent female. The 

median age of the population in your area is 37.0, compared with the 

U.S. average, which is 39.0. The population density in your area is 

6,595 people per square mile.

 

HOUSEHOLDS

There are currently 189,537 households in your selected geography. 

The number of households has changed by 6.58 percent since 2010. 

It is estimated that the number of households in your area will be 

191,665 five years from now, which represents a change of 1.1 

percent from the current year. The average household size in your 

area is 2.8 people.

INCOME

In 2024, the median household income for your selected geography 

is $82,381, compared with the U.S. average, which is currently 

$76,141.The median household income for your area has changed by 

64.74 percent since 2010. It is estimated that the median household 

income in your area will be $93,621 five years from now, which 

represents a change of 13.6 percent from the current year.

 

The current year per capita income in your area is $38,615, 

compared with the U.S. average, which is $40,471. The current year's 

average household income in your area is $102,522, compared with 

the U.S. average, which is $101,307.

EMPLOYMENT

In 2024, 263,834 people in your selected area were employed. 

The 2010 Census revealed that 57 of employees are in white-

collar occupations in this geography, and 21.4 are in blue-collar 

occupations. In 2024, unemployment in this area was 5.0 percent. 

In 2010, the average time traveled to work was 30.00 minutes.

HOUSING

The median housing value in your area was $701,636 in 2024, 

compared with the U.S. median of $321,016. In 2010, there were 

74,250.00 owner-occupied housing units and 103,580.00 renter-

occupied housing units in your area.

EDUCATION

The selected area in 2024 had a lower level of educational 

attainment when compared with the U.S averages. 30.0 percent of 

the selected area’s residents had earned a graduate degree 

compared with the national average of only 13.5 percent, and 7.2 

percent completed a bachelor’s degree, compared with the national 

average of 21.1 percent.

 

The number of area residents with an associate degree was higher 

than the nation’s at 17.0 percent vs. 8.8 percent, respectively. 

 

The area had fewer high-school graduates, 3.0 percent vs. 26.2 

percent for the nation, but the percentage of residents who 

completed some college is higher than the average for the nation, 

at 24.3 percent in the selected area compared with the 19.7 

percent in the U.S.
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Major Employers Employees

1 Memorial Hlth Svcs - Univ Cal 3,538

2 St Marys Medical Center 3,434

3 Hofs Hut Restaurant Inc-Hofs Hut Lclles Smokehouse Bbq 2,986

4 Molina Healthcare Inc-MOLINA HEALTHCARE 2,800

5 Nationwide Theatres Corp-Cal Coffee Shop 2,720

6 Pli Holdings Inc A Del Corp 2,211

7 Long Beach Medical Center-Miller Childrens Hospital 2,000

8 Boeing Company-Boeing 2,000

9 St Mary Medical Center-St Marys School of Nursing 1,929

10 Air Group Leasing Inc 1,897

11 Airgas Usa LLC 1,726

12 Boeing Company-Boeing 1,400

13 Leiner Health Products LLC 1,207

14 City of Long Beach 1,200

15 Gulfstream Aerospace Corp GA 1,180

16 Traffic Management Pdts Inc-Fivesixtwo Inc 1,161

17 Memorial Hlth Svcs - Univ Cal 1,133

18 Howmet Corporation 1,003

19 California State Univ Long Bch 1,000

20 Urban Commons Queensway LLC-Queen Mary The 900

21 Valero Ref Company-California-Valero 828

22 Industrial Medical Support Inc 800

23 Lakeshore Learning Mtls LLC-Lakeshore Learning Materials 800

24 Coast Wire & Plastic Tech LLC 750

25 Belden Inc-Coast Custom Cable 750
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BLAKE TALIN
Associate Investments
South Bay
Direct: 310.706.4328
Blake.Talin@marcusmillichap.com
CalDRE #02179380

KEVIN J. KING
Senior Managing Director Investments
South Bay
Direct: 562.257.1246
Kevin.King@marcusmillichap.com
CalDRE #01158184

EXCLUSIVELY 
LISTED BY

2175 CHESTNUT AVE
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